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Sydney Volleyball League 2025 SVL - Men's Reserve Competition Table

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Team

UTS Volleyball Club

Eagles Volleyball Association
Just Spike It Volleyball Academy
Sydney Acers Volleyball Club
Lynx Volleyball Club - MR
Housecats Volleyball Club
Endeavour Volleyball Club

ProVolley Academy

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Sets lost

1

1

3

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

3

0

0

Sets won %

100%

100%

75%

75%

25%

0%

0%

25%

For

75

75

98

98

82

61

38

90

Against
38
61
82
90
98
75
75

98

Points won % Win ratio

66.37% 100%

55.15% 100%

54.44% 100%

52.13% 100%

45.56% 33%
44.85% 33%
33.63% 33%
47.87% 0%

Accessed at 02 May 2025 at 16:24:00



	Volleyball NSW
	Sydney Volleyball League 2025 SVL - Men's Reserve Competition Table

