

Sydney Volleyball League 2025 SVL - Men's Reserve Competition Table

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	UTS Volleyball Club	1	3	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	100%	75	38	66.37%	100%
2.	Eagles Volleyball Association	1	3	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	100%	75	61	55.15%	100%
3.	Just Spike It Volleyball Academy	1	3	1	0	0	0	0	3	1	75%	98	82	54.44%	100%
4.	Sydney Acers Volleyball Club	1	3	1	0	0	0	0	3	1	75%	98	90	52.13%	100%
5.	Lynx Volleyball Club - MR	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	3	25%	82	98	45.56%	33%
6.	Housecats Volleyball Club	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	0%	61	75	44.85%	33%
7.	Endeavour Volleyball Club	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	0%	38	75	33.63%	33%
8.	ProVolley Academy	1	-2	0	0	0	1	0	1	3	25%	90	98	47.87%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 02 May 2025 at 16:24:00